Changes to legislation: There are outstanding changes not yet made by the legislation.gov.uk editorial team to The European Parliamentary Elections (Franchise of Relevant Citizens of the Union)
Regulations 2001. Any changes that have already been made by the team appear in the content and are referenced with annotations. (See end of Document for details) View outstanding changes

STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS

2001 No. 1184

The European Parliamentary Elections (Franchise of Relevant Citizens of the Union) Regulations 2001

Revocation

2. Regulations 7 to 14 and 17 and 18 of the European Parliamentary Elections (Changes to the Franchise and Qualification of Representatives) Regulations 1994 M1 are hereby revoked.

Marginal Citations
M1 S.I. 1994/342.

Changes to legislation:

There are outstanding changes not yet made by the legislation.gov.uk editorial team to The European Parliamentary Elections (Franchise of Relevant Citizens of the Union) Regulations 2001. Any changes that have already been made by the team appear in the content and are referenced with annotations.

View outstanding changes

Changes and effects yet to be applied to:

- Regulations applied (with modifications) by S.I. 2003/1557 reg. 6Sch. 1
- Regulations revoked by S.I. 2018/1310 Sch. 1 Pt. 2 (This S.I. is amended by S.I. 2019/1389, reg. 2)

Changes and effects yet to be applied to the whole Instrument associated Parts and Chanters:

Whole provisions yet to be inserted into this Instrument (including any effects on those provisions):

- Sch. Pt. 1 word inserted by S.I. 2014/1803 reg. 8(2)(b)(ii)
- Sch. Pt. 1 words inserted by S.I. 2013/2876 reg. 5(a)
- Sch. Pt. 1 words inserted by S.I. 2013/2876 reg. 5(b)
- Sch. Pt. 1 words inserted by S.I. 2014/1803 reg. 8(2)(a)(ii)
- Sch. Pt. 2 words inserted by S.I. 2014/1803 reg. 8(3)(a)
- Sch. Pt. 2 words inserted by S.I. 2014/1803 reg. 8(3)(b)
- Sch. Pt. 1 words substituted by S.I. 2014/1803 reg. 8(2)(a)(i)
- Sch. Pt. 1 words substituted by S.I. 2014/1803 reg. 8(2)(b)(i)
- Sch. Pt. 1 words substituted by S.I. 2014/1803 reg. 8(2)(b)(iii)
- reg. 4(4A) inserted by S.I. 2014/1803 reg. 3
- reg. 6(1)(g) and word inserted by S.I. 2014/1803 reg. 5(b)
- reg. 8(3) inserted by S.I. 2003/1557 reg. 5(b)
- reg. 8(3) words substituted by S.I. 2015/1376 Sch. 2 para. 22
- reg. 8(3) words substituted by S.I. 2016/997 Sch. 2 para. 35